
400 S. Federal Highway
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009

www.cohb.org
City of Hallandale Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-601 Name: INGALLS PARK

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/25/2018 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:11/28/2018

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF HALLANDALE
BEACH, FLORIDA, AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE A CHANGE TO WEST
CONSTRUCTION, INC. FOR INGALLS PARK CONSTRUCTION IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED
FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY THREE DOLLARS ($529,653);
AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE. (STAFF: PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Memo, 2. Exhibit 1 - Resolution, 3. Exhibit 2 - Reso 2016-117 -- SRS for Design
Svcs., 4. Exhibit 3 - Executed Contract SRS - 08-25-2016, 5. Exhibit 4 - BID--FY-2017-2018-003-
Ingalls-Park-Construction, 6. Exhibit 5 - Reso 2018-006 -- West Construction, 7. Exhibit 6 -
Construction Contract with West Construction - Ingalls Park

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Hallandale Beach Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

